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Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Cufflink Set

Art Deco Gold Filled Pendant L ocket

Art Deco Watch

Cinnabar Carved Asian Pendant

Sterling Silver Crucifix

Antique Sterling Silver Religious Pendant
Mid Century Silver And Stone Pendant
Sterling Silver Heart Pendant

Pocket Watch Fob Chain

Cut Glass Necklace And Earring Set

Owl Brooch With Jewelled Eyes

Cut Glass Crystal Necklace And Earring Set
Canadian Patriotic Brooch

10k White Gold Chain And Pendant

Iron Cross Pendant

Older Sterling And Copper Pendant Locket
Spider Themed 925 Silver Ring sz 7
Turquoise Bracelet

Nautical Ships Wheel Pendant

Older Sterling Silver Earrings
Thunderbird Pendant

Hemotite Ring

Fraternal Sterling Silver Ring sz 6
Costume Jewelry Lot

Sherman Aqua Blue Earrings

Stone Necklace On Sterling

Art Deco Sherman Signed Brooch
Margueset Branch Leaf And Apple Brooch
Sterling Silver And Amber Earrings
Silver And Turquoise Pendant And Chain
Butterfly Encrusted Brooch

Lizard Themed Brooch

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Jun 24 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Art Nouveau Necklace And Pendant
1920's Sterling Crucifix Encrusted

Joan Rivers Classic Collection Necklace
Crucifix And Medallion Lot

Turquoise Choker

Costume Jewelry Ring Lot Of 4
Religious Lot Of Medallions Charms Pendants
Earring Lot Of 6 Sets

Costume Bangle And Earring Set
Costume Brooch Lot Of 10

Butterfly Glass Pendant And Earring Set
Costume Necklace

Pendant And Earring Set

Peacock Feather Themed Earrings
Peacock Feather Bracel et

Black Cut Glass Necklace And Earring Set
Peacock Feather Pendant

Snake Encrusted Jewelled Bracel et

Gold Platted Snake Necklace

Modern Platted Cufflinks

Tiger Shoulder Brooch

Love Birds Peace Pendant

Encrusted Tea Kettle Brooch

Half Moon Themed Brooch

Cougar Cut Figural Earrings

Chelsea Pewter Cat Pin Brooch

Dorian Fish Pendant

Columbia Cultured Pearl Strand

High Heel Shoe Themed Brooch

925 Silver Fire Opal Ring

Crucifix Studded Ring

Zuni Silver Tribal Ring



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Mosaic Brooch Pin Stone And Bead Theme
Scottish Thistle Sterling Silver Brooch Pin
Scottish Thistle Sterling Silver Earrings
Maltese Cross Pin

Inuit Earrings Igaluit NWT

Nautical Battleship Tie Clip

Military Eagle Pin

mid century Butterfly Brooch

Royal Blue Brooch

Sterling Silver Pendant

Sterling Silver Chain

Fly Encrusted Brooch

Sterling Silver Tribal Brooch

Sterling Silver And Onyx Brooch

Sterling Silver Crucifix

Sterling Silver Nordic Clan Ring

Sterling Silver Enamel Ring

Sterling Silver Amethyst Ring

WW2 Sterling Silver Military Ring

maxsold.com

2/2

04/26/24 09:30:50



